=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1111

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

HYUNDAI

SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)
SONATA MK Il (EF)

FRT

137.00

53.40

17.00

137.00

53.40

17.00

D887-7765, 181267, MDB2744, 21727, 21726, 21725,
D11095M

8809409030661

Approved

Model Type

2.0

2.0 16V
2.7i1V6
2.7V6

2.7V6

O.E References

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA

KIA
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x1

x1

x2

Kw

100
96
132
127
129

Reference

58115390S0
5810129A70
5810129A90
581012DA20
581012DA70
5810134A10
5810138A10
5810138A40
581152D300
5810117A00
581013CA20
58101M2A02

58101M2A04

Year

04/01 - 11/04
10/01 - 11/04
10/01 - 05/05
10/01 - 11/04
11/02 - 11/04
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